
City of San José

Legislation Text

200 East Santa Clara Street
San José, CA 95113

Amendment to the Agreement with Turbo Data Systems, Inc. for Parking Citation Management and
Permit Management Systems (Including Subsystems) for the Department of Transportation.
Adopt a resolution authorizing the City Manager to negotiate and execute the First Amendment to the
Agreement with Turbo Data Systems, Inc. (Santa Ana, CA) for Parking Citation Management and Permit
Management Systems (Including Subsystems) and Processing Services to retroactively extend the initial term
for an additional 12 months through June 30, 2023, under the same material terms and conditions as the original
Agreement, increase initial term compensation by $1,090,530 for a revised maximum compensation of
$2,476,260 for the initial term, and negotiate and execute up to nine one-year options to extend the Agreement
for ongoing support, maintenance, and related professional services through June 30, 2032 or as may be
adjusted to align with the software renewal term, subject to the appropriation of funds.
CEQA: Not a Project, File No. PP17-003, Agreements/Contracts (New or Amended) resulting in no physical
changes to the environment. (Finance)

File #: 22-1255, Version: 1

City of San José Printed on 8/13/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

